
Year 11 Trial Timetable  Monday 9th November to Wednesday 18th November

Date Start Length

Mon 09 Nov 09:15 01:45 English Language Paper 1

Mon 09 Nov 13:30 01:30 Mathematics Paper 1 Non Calculator

Tue 10 Nov 09:15 01:15  Biology Combined Paper 1

Tue 10 Nov 09:15 01:45 Biology - Third Science

Tue 10 Nov 13:30 00:50 English Literature

Wed 11 Nov 09:15 01:15 Chemistry Combined  Paper 1

Wed 11 Nov 09:15 01:45 Chemistry - Third Science

Wed 11 Nov 13:30 01:30 Geography

Thu 12 Nov 09:15 01:15 Physics Combined Paper

Thu 12 Nov 09:15 01:45 Physics - Third Science

Thu 12 Nov 13:30 01:30 Mathematics Paper 2

Fri 13 Nov 09:00 02:00 History Paper 1

Fri 13 Nov 09:00 00:45 French Reading

Fri 13 Nov 13:30 01:30 Computer Science

Fri 13 Nov 13:30 01:00 PE GCSE Paper 1

Mon 16 Nov 09:30 01:00 Travel BTEC

Tue 17 Nov 09:15 01:30 Music Paper 1

Wed 18 Nov 09:15 01:00 French Foundation Writing

Wed 18 Nov 09:15 01:15 French Higher Writing


